Ketley Classic and Tenger Staffordshire Clay Pavers

Specification Sheet

Performance Standard: BS EN 1344:2013

Bricks, Slips and Pavers

Ketley Staffordshire Pavers are produced at our works located in the heart of the Black Country.
They have been made from our own Etruria Marl since Victorian times. Their unrivalled physical
properties include their strength, durability and permanence of colour.

Work Size
mm

Pattern

215x102.5x50 Square Edged

215x102.5x65 Square Edged

200x100x50 Square Edged
200x100x65 Square Edged
200x100x50 Chamfered
200x100x65 Chamfered
200 x50x65 Square Edged
Colour

Raw Material

Manufacture

Bulk Density

Texture

Size, Tolerance

Size Range

Mean Transverse Breaking Load
Unpolished Slip/Skid Resistance
Abrasion Resistance

Freeze/Thaw Resistance

Pack Weight

1300kg
1320kg
1150kg
1200kg
1150kg
1200kg

1024kg

No per pallet  Units/m? Units/m?
Rigid with Flexible butt
10mm joint jointed (3mm

joint)

500 40 44

400 40 44

500 43 48

400 43 48

500 43 48

400 43 48

640 80 93

Staffordshire Blue, Staffordshire Brown Brindle,
Staffordshire Red
Etruria Marl Clay

Extruded, Wirecut and fired above 1130°C
2,300kg/m3

Dragfaced

BS EN 1344: 2013

R1

T4

U3

A3

FP100

Ketley Brick Company Ltd
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Ketley Brick Company Ltd. is a company registered in England and Wales with Reg number 699040.



